81258

VASSOIO OVALE 38X27CM

Collection: MJTO - Typology: VASSOI - Material: METALLO LUCIDO

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,264 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

270 mm

380 mm

15 mm

MASTER CARTON

9,060 Kg
20 pcs
450 mm
400 mm
300 mm



